2001575

<u> </u>			
		ططعا	
, , , ,			¥ - % * - *
UCC FINA	NCIN	S ST/	ATE
FOLLOW INSTR	RUCTIONS	3	
а. Name & ph Т. Randal	one of c I Grael	ONTAC o, Esc	TAT ].

## OFFICIAL COPY



Doc# 2101419051 Fee \$88.00

RHSP FEE:\$9.00 RPRF FEE: \$1.00

KAREN A. YARBROUGH

COOK COUNTY CLERK

DATE: 81/14/2821 02:50 PM PG: 1 OF 3

MENT AMENDMENT

A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional)	
T. Randall Graeb, Esq.	
B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional)	
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)	
Barack Ferrazzano Kirschbaum & Nagelberg LLP	
200 West Madison, Suite 3900	
Chicago, IL 60006	
// 1	

1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT F. LE NUMBER

1b. X This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT is to be filed [for record] (or recorded) in the REAL ESTATE RECORDS

THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY

1718657086 07/05/2017 Filer: attach Amendment Addendum (Form UCC3Ad) and provide Debtor's name in item 13 TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Finantian Statement identified above is terminated with respect to the security interest(s) of Secured Party authorizing this Termination Statement ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of A sigribe in item 7a or 7b, and address of Assignee in item 7c and name of Assignor in item 9 For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and after in acate affected collateral in item 8 CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statemer, ident ied above with respect to the security interest(s) of Secured Party authorizing this Continuation Statement is continued for the additional period provided by applicable law 5. PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE: Check one of these two boxes: CHANGE name and/or address: Complete item 6a cr 6b; a \_\_\_\_\_ m 7a or 7b and item 7c ADD name: Complete item 7a or 7b, and item 7c DELETE name: Give record name to be deleted in item 6a or 6b This Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record 6. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Information Change - provide only one name (6a or 6b) 6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME 6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME FIRST PERSONAL NAME ADDITIONAL NAME(\$)/INITIAL(\$) **SUFFIX** 7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME 7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) SUFFIX STĂTÉ POSTALCUPE COUNTRY 7c MAILING ADDRESS CITY

THE LAND DESCRIBED ON EXHIBIT A ATTACHED HERETO IS HEREBY ADDED TO THE "LAND" AND THE "PROPERTY" AS SUCH TERMS ARE DEFINED IN THE FINANCING STATEMENT 1718657086.

DELETE collateral

9. NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORI	ZING THIS AMENDMENT: Provide only one name (9a	or 9b) (name of Assignor, if this is an Assignme	nt)
If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here	and provide name of authorizing Debtor		
9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME			
U.S. Bank National Association			
OR 96. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
A ADTIONAL CUED DESERVACIONES			724564

Filed with: IL - Cook County; Debtor: Wintrust Financial CorporationCM # UZBK-0066

A#1013536

RESTATE covered collateral

8.  $\boxed{X}$  COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxes:  $\boxed{X}$  ADD collateral

# **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT ADDENDUNT FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS	1
11. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on Amendment form 1718657086 07/05/2017	
12. NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9 on Amendment form	
U.S. Bank National Association	
OR 12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	
FIRST PERSONAL NAME	
<u> </u>	
ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIA',(S)	THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY
13. Name of DEBTOR on related financing statement (Name of a current Debtor of record required for index one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name, do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part of the Debtor's	king purposes only in some filing offices - see Instruction item 13): Provide only
13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	
Wintrust Financial Corporation  13b INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME  FIRST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) SUFFIX
14. ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral):	
15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT: 17. Description 17. De	on of real estate:
covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral is filled as a fixture filling.  16. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17 (if Debtor does not have a record interest):	XHIBIT A ATTACHED HERETO
COOK COUNTY RECORDER - UZBK-0066 AMENDMENT	

2101419051 Page: 3 of 3

### **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

#### **EXHIBIT A TO UCC-3 FINANCING STATEMENT**

#### ORIGINAL FINANCING STATEMENT NO. 1718657086 (COOK COUNTY FILING)

#### DEBTOR:

#### **SECURED PARTY:**

Wintrust Financial Corporation 9700 West Higgins Road Rosemont, IL 60018 U. S. Bank National Association Depository Financial Institutions Banking CN-OH-L2CB 5055 Wooster Road Cincinnati, OH 45226

#### LEGAL DESCRIPTION OF ADDITIONAL LAND

#### PARCEL 3:

LOT 3 IN NORTHWEST PLAZA SUBDIVISION, BEING A SUBDIVISION OF A PORTION OF THE EAST HALF OF THE NORTHEAST QUARTER OF SECTION 4, TOWNSHIP 40 NORTH, RANGE 12, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS; ALSO A PORTION OF LOTS AND VACATED ALLEYS AND VACATED STREETS IN L.W. DYNIEWICZ'S HIGGINS-DEVOY GARDENS, BEING A RESUBDIVISION OF LOT 4 IN JARNEKE'S DIVISION OF LAND IN SAID SECTION 4 AND IN SECTION 33, TOWNSHIP 41 NORTH, RANGE 12, EAST OF THE THEO PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

#### PARCEL 3A:

NON-EXCLUSIVE EASEMENTS FOR THE BENEFIT OF PARCEL 3 AS CREATED BY NORTHWEST PLAZA SUBDIVISION RECORDED DECEMBER 30, 2008 AS DOCUMENT 0836545118.

#### PARCEL 3B:

NON-EXCLUSIVE EASEMENTS FOR THE BENEFIT OF PARCEL 3 AS CREATED BY NORTHWEST PLAZA SUBDIVISION EASEMENT AGREEMENT DATED A JGUST 31, 2009 AND RECORDED SEPTEMBER 8, 2009 AS DOCUMENT 0925133080.

#### PARCEL 3C:

NON-EXCLUSIVE EASEMENTS FOR PARKING, DRIVEWAYS, WALKWAYS AND INGRESS AND EGRESS FOR THE BENEFIT OF PARCEL 3 AS CREATED BY NORTHWEST PLAZA RECIPROCAL EASEMENT AGREEMENT RECORDED AUGUST 25, 2016 AS DOCUMENT 1623844086.

#### FOR INFORMATION ONLY:

Permanent Index No.: 12-04-215-016-0000

Addresses of Property: 9701 West Higgins Road, Rosemont, Illinois 60018